
 
  Dates   Days   Ship   Class   Cruise Name and Itinerary   Special offer   Availability   Prices

  Year

  19.05.24 (Sun)
  - 25.05.24 (Sat)

  7   Konstantin
Simonov

  Vodohod 3*    Explore Moscow - World's leading travel destination  

Saint Petersburg → Moscow 

Saint Petersburg •  Valaam •  Svirstroy •  Mandrogui •
Kizhi •  Goritsy •  Myshkin •  Moscow  

  From 825 P p.p.  

  02.06.24 (Sun)
  - 08.06.24 (Sat)

  7   Konstantin
Simonov

  Vodohod 3*    Explore Moscow - World's leading travel destination  

Saint Petersburg → Moscow 

Saint Petersburg •  Shlisselburg •  Valaam •
Lodeynoe Pole •  Mandrogui •  Kizhi •  Goritsy •
Myshkin •  Moscow  

  From 829 P p.p.  

  16.06.24 (Sun)
  - 22.06.24 (Sat)

  7   Konstantin
Simonov

  Vodohod 3*    Explore Moscow - World's leading travel destination  

Saint Petersburg → Moscow 

Saint Petersburg •  Shlisselburg •  Valaam •
Mandrogui •  Kizhi •  Goritsy •  Myshkin •  Moscow  

  From 881 P p.p.  
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  Dates   Days   Ship   Class   Cruise Name and Itinerary   Special offer   Availability   Prices

  30.06.24 (Sun)
  - 06.07.24 (Sat)

  7   Konstantin
Simonov

  Vodohod 3*    Explore Moscow - World's leading travel destination  

Saint Petersburg → Moscow 

Saint Petersburg •  Shlisselburg •  Valaam •
Mandrogui •  Kizhi •  Goritsy •  Myshkin •  Moscow  

  From 881 P p.p.  

  28.07.24 (Sun)
  - 03.08.24 (Sat)

  7   Konstantin
Simonov

  Vodohod 3*    Explore Moscow - World's leading travel destination  

Saint Petersburg → Moscow 

Saint Petersburg •  Valaam •  Mandrogui •  Kizhi •
Goritsy •  Myshkin •  Moscow  

  From 881 P p.p.  

  25.08.24 (Sun)
  - 31.08.24 (Sat)

  7   Konstantin
Simonov

  Vodohod 3*    Explore Moscow - World's leading travel destination  

Saint Petersburg → Moscow 

Saint Petersburg •  Valaam •  Mandrogui •  Kizhi •
Goritsy •  Myshkin •  Moscow  

  From 825 P p.p.  

  08.09.24 (Sun)
  - 14.09.24 (Sat)

  7   Konstantin
Simonov

  Vodohod 3*    Explore Moscow - World's leading travel destination    From 798 P p.p.  
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  Dates   Days   Ship   Class   Cruise Name and Itinerary   Special offer   Availability   Prices

Saint Petersburg → Moscow 

Saint Petersburg •  Valaam •  Mandrogui •  Kizhi •
Goritsy •  Myshkin •  Moscow  

  22.09.24 (Sun)
  - 28.09.24 (Sat)

  7   Konstantin
Simonov

  Vodohod 3*    Explore Moscow - World's leading travel destination  

Saint Petersburg → Moscow 

Saint Petersburg •  Valaam •  Mandrogui •  Kizhi •
Goritsy •  Myshkin •  Moscow  

  From 778 P p.p.  

  06.10.24 (Sun)
  - 12.10.24 (Sat)

  7   Konstantin
Simonov

  Vodohod 3*    Explore Moscow - World's leading travel destination  

Saint Petersburg → Moscow 

Saint Petersburg •  Valaam •  Mandrogui •  Kizhi •
Goritsy •  Myshkin •  Moscow  

  From 778 P p.p.  
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